
SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

The following applicants have been provisionally selected for admission to the B.Sc. Microbiology, 
Semester I (Session 2025-2029). All selected applicants are hereby directed to complete the admission 
process on or before 14th August 2025. Admission Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:30 PM on all working days. 

5 

6 

7 

10 

Form no. 

Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University 

20250238095 JYOTI 

20250272161 SHREYA KUMARI 

202500892 76 SHWETA RANI 

20250086567 

Full Name 

Last Date of Admission in4. List: 14/08/2025 

Department of Microbiology 

20250337881 DIPIKA KUMARI 

20250006756 JASMEET KAUR 

RAJNANDINI 
KUMARI 

20250000826 ROSHAN BHARTI 

20250239721 AKANKSHA JHA 

20250010104 BARIRA HASSAN 

20250119341 KOMAL SINGH 

11 20250164585 ADITI SAKSHI 

12 20250089706 NITESH KUMAR 

(C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th 

Fourth Provisional Selection List 

13 20250282258 RESHMI PRAJAPATI 

14 20250337156 SHUBHAM KUMAR 

(B) Mark Sheet Of Class 10th (For Date Of Birth) 

(F) Migration Certificate (Original) 

(J) Aadhar Card 

(G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable) 
(H) Income Certificate (If Applicable) 

Ranchi 

(0) BPL Certificate (If Claimed For BPL Quota) 

(L) Residential Certificate (If Applicable) 

Category: Open Merit 

(K) EWS Certificate (tf Claimed For EWS Quota) 

Category EWS Domicile 

(M) Four Passport Size Colour Photographs 
(N) One Clear Cover File 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

(D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original) 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

ST 

BCI 

BCII 

YES 

The selected candidates will have to produce the following documents in the order as mentioned below: 
(A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

% Marks of Major Subject 
with weightage 

Coordinator 
Department of Microbiology 

DSPMU 

74 

73 

73 

72 

71 

69 

68 

68 

66 

66 

66 

65 

64 

64 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

