

Department of Microbiology Dr. Shyama Prasad Mukherjee University Ranchi

Fourth Provisional Selection List

Last Date of Admission in 4th List: 14/08/2025

The following applicants have been provisionally selected for admission to the B.Sc. Microbiology, Semester I (Session 2025-2029). All selected applicants are hereby directed to complete the admission process on or before 14th August 2025. Admission Timing: 10:00 AM to 01:30 PM on all working days.

SI. No.	Form no.	Full Name	Category	EWS	Domicile	% Marks of Major Subject with weightage
			Category: Op	en Meri	it	
1	20250272161	Shreya kumari	GEN			74
2	20250089276	SHWETA RANI	GEN		YES	73
3	20250238095	ITOYL	GEN		YES	73
4	20250337881	DIPIKA KUMARI	GEN		YES	72
5	20250006756	JASMEET KAUR	GEN		YES	71
6	20250086567	RAJNANDINI KUMARI	GEN		YES	69
7	20250000826	ROSHAN BHARTI	GEN			68
8	20250239721	AKANKSHA JHA	GEN		YES	68
9	20250010104	BARIRA HASSAN	GEN		YES	66
10	20250119341	KOMAL SINGH	GEN		YES	66
11	20250164585	ADITI SAKSHI	GEN		YES	66
12	20250089706	NITESH KUMAR	ST			65
13	20250282258	RESHMI PRAJAPATI	BCII		YES	64
14	20250337156	SHUBHAM KUMAR	BCII			64

The selected candidates will have to produce the following documents in the order as mentioned below:

- (A) Application Form Of The Chancellor Portal
- (B) Mark Sheet Of Class 10th (For Date Of Birth)
- (C) Mark Sheet Of Class 12th
- (D) School Or College Leaving & Character Certificate (Original)
- (F) Migration Certificate (Original)
- (G) Caste Certificate (If Applicable)
- (H) Income Certificate (If Applicable)
- (I) BPL Certificate (If Claimed For BPL Quota)
- (J) Aadhar Card
- (K) EWS Certificate (If Claimed For EWS Quota)
- (L) Residential Certificate (If Applicable)
- (M) Four Passport Size Colour Photographs
- (N) One Clear Cover File

Department of Microbiology

DSPMU